August 20", 2020 - 4pm-6pm
Seattle Disability Commission
Also known as;
Commission for People with Disabilities
Proposed Agenda

Zoom:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85790753511?pwd=cTBkZWRxc3NOTIZZbVd1aUx4
SDFYUT09&from=msft

Meeting ID: 857 9075 3511
Code: 204289
Commissioner Call-in Line: 253.215.8782

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/keCpgNP9wl
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Time
4 -410

410-415

415-420

420-425

4:25-5:05

Topic

e Call to Order
e Commissioner Introductions
e Meeting Norms

Announcements & Public Comment

Technical Check-in

Approval of Minutes:
e July 2020 Minutes

Guest Speakers —

Helen Gebreamlak, SOCR
Policy Strategic Advisor —

Co-Chairs

Co-Chairs

Commissioners

Co-Chairs



5:05-5:15

5:15-535

5:35-5:45
5:45-5:50
5:55-6:00

Name Change update and Policy work
(presentation) 10 min

Marci Carpenter — Disability
Awareness Month (presentation and
discussion) 15 min

Hannah Wilson and Nate Higby —
Commission Collaboration with
SLGBTQ Commission (presentation)

10 min

Office of Civil Rights Janet Stafford

Budget allocation

Jubilee Celebration Commissioners
e Awards

Committee Updates Commissioners

Technical Check-out Commissioners

Closing Comments & Adjournment  Co-Chairs



